[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite W/F

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race

Audit Trail for

51/QUEBEC
Section [ Section
15.5 int 14.417 14.417 +0.470 55 int 3:04.670 8.458 +1.781
15.0 lap 1 23.354 8.936 +0.625 5.0 lap 11 3:13.119 8.449 +1.708
14.5 int 31.881 8.527 +0.620 45 int 3:21.750 8.631 +1.952
14.0 lap 2 40.266 8.384 +0.619 4.0 lap 12 3:30.693 8.942 +2.426
13.5 int 48.449 8.183 +0.449 3.5 int 3:39.560 8.867 +2.732
13.0 lap 3 56.845 8.395 +0.402 3.0 lap 13 3:48.632 9.072 +3.463
12.5 int 1:05.237 8.391 +0.509 2.5 int 3:57.438 8.806 +3.975
12.0 lap 4 1:13.895 8.658 +0.871 2.0 lap 14 4:06.373 8.935 +4.450
115 int 1:22.503 8.607 +0.895 15 int 4:15.180 8.807 +4.658
11.0 lap 5 1:31.126 8.623 +1.055 1.0 lap 15 4:24.081 8.900 +4.777
10.5 int 1:39.434 8.308 +0.777 0.5 int 4:32.597 8.516 +4.652
10.0 lap 6 1:47.751 8.316 +0.687 0.0 FINISH 4:41.523 8.667 +4.678
9.5 int 1:56.044 8.293 +0.688
9.0 lap 7 2:04.495 8.450 +0.715
85 int 2:12.902 8.407 +0.845
8.0 lap 8 2:21.557 8.655 +1.189
7.5 int 2:30.097 8.540 +1.177
7.0 lap 9 2:38.825 8.727 +1.435
6.5 int 2:47.474 8.649 +1.629
6.0 lap 10 2:56.211 8.737 +1.758
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite W/F

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race

Audit Trail for
52/0PUS - THE CYCLERY

Section [ Section
15.5 int 14.161 14.161 +0.214 55 int 3:20.606 10.148 +17.717
15.0 lap 1 23.209 9.047 +0.480 5.0 lap 11 3:31.530 10.923 +20.119
14.5 int 32.175 8.966 +0.914 45 int 3:42.299 10.769 +22.501
14.0 lap 2 41.179 9.003 +1.532 4.0 lap 12 3:52.368 10.068 +24.101
13.5 int 50.456 9.277 +2.456 3.5 int 4:01.852 9.484 +25.024
13.0 lap 3 59.895 9.439 +3.452 3.0 lap 13 4:11.239 9.386 +26.070
125 int 1:09.301 9.406 +4.573 2.5 int 4:20.921 9.681 +27.458
12.0 lap 4 1:18.254 8.952 +5.230 2.0 lap 14 4:30.713 9.792 +28.790
115 int 1:27.508 9.254 +5.900 15 int 4:40.275 9.561 +29.753
11.0 lap 5 1:36.922 9.413 +6.851 1.0 lap 15 4:49.884 9.609 +30.580
10.5 int 1:46.100 9.178 +7.443 0.5 int 4:58.999 9.115 +31.054
10.0 lap 6 1:55.168 9.067 +8.104 0.0 FINISH 5:08.405 9.338 +31.560
9.5 int 2:04.240 9.072 +8.884
9.0 lap 7 2:13.884 9.644 +10.104
85 int 2:23.300 9.415 +11.243
8.0 lap 8 2:32.322 9.022 +11.954
7.5 int 2:41.419 9.096 +12.499
7.0 lap 9 2:50.357 8.938 +12.967
6.5 int 3:01.293 10.935 +15.448
6.0 lap 10 3:10.457 9.164 +16.004
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite W/F

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race

Audit Trail for
53/WEST COAST

Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.947 13.947 +0.000 55 int 3:02.889 8.435 +0.000
15.0 lap 1 22.729 8.781 +0.000 5.0 lap 11 3:11.411 8.522 +0.000
14.5 int 31.261 8.532 +0.000 45 int 3:19.798 8.386 +0.000
14.0 lap 2 39.647 8.386 +0.000 4.0 lap 12 3:28.267 8.468 +0.000
13.5 int 48.000 8.353 +0.000 3.5 int 3:36.828 8.561 +0.000
13.0 lap 3 56.443 8.442 +0.000 3.0 lap 13 3:45.169 8.340 +0.000
125 int 1.04.728 8.285 +0.000 2.5 int 3:53.463 8.294 +0.000
12.0 lap 4 1:13.024 8.295 +0.000 2.0 lap 14 4:01.923 8.459 +0.000
115 int 1:21.608 8.584 +0.000 15 int 4:10.522 8.598 +0.000
11.0 lap 5 1:30.071 8.462 +0.000 1.0 lap 15 4:19.304 8.782 +0.000
10.5 int 1:38.657 8.585 +0.000 0.5 int 4:27.945 8.641 +0.000
10.0 lap 6 1:47.064 8.406 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 4:36.845 8.680 +0.000
9.5 int 1:55.356 8.292 +0.000
9.0 lap 7 2:03.780 8.423 +0.000
85 int 2:12.057 8.277 +0.000
8.0 lap 8 2:20.368 8.310 +0.000
7.5 int 2:28.920 8.552 +0.000
7.0 lap 9 2:37.390 8.469 +0.000
6.5 int 2:45.845 8.455 +0.000
6.0 lap 10 2:54.453 8.608 +0.000
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CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
MILTON, ON, CANADA  temgisnssicooms

Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite W/F

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
53/WEST COAST

Approved by
the College of Commisaires

D

20f2 2015-10-08 16:21:04 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?

l-
F!%S = globalreLav. — L1 i lTﬂl gﬁﬁm Hﬁclﬂﬂn‘%

OWHN YOUR YVICTORY
RESULTS BY : Bacly Cagraindn sin Matiost! sosmgtsumsnsr



